SensorName

TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT 334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT 334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT 334132
TPSWC-2T_AT 334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT 334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT 334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT 334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT 334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT 334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T_AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132

TPSWC-2T AT
TPSWC-2T AT
TPSWC-2T AT
TPSWC-2T AT
TPSWC-2T AT
TPSWC-2T AT
TPSWC-2T AT
TPSWC-2T AT

334132
334132
334132
334132
334132
334132
334132
334132

DateSampleTaken IsDataValid Salinity (PSU) SalinityTelemetryQualifiers

10/12/2015 0:00
10/12/2015 1:00
10/12/2015 2:00
10/12/2015 3:00
10/12/2015 4:00
10/12/2015 5:00
10/12/2015 6:00
10/12/2015 7:00
10/12/2015 8:00
10/12/2015 9:00
10/12/2015 10:00
10/12/2015 11:00
10/12/2015 12:00
10/12/2015 13:00
10/12/2015 14:00
10/12/2015 15:00
10/12/2015 16:00
10/12/2015 17:00
10/12/2015 18:00
10/12/2015 19:00
10/12/2015 20:00
10/12/2015 21:00
10/12/2015 22:00
10/12/2015 23:00
10/13/2015 0:00
10/13/2015 1:00
10/13/2015 2:00
10/13/2015 3:00
10/13/2015 4:00
10/13/2015 5:00
10/13/2015 6:00
10/13/2015 7:00
10/13/2015 8:00
10/13/2015 9:00
10/13/2015 10:00
10/13/2015 11:00
10/13/2015 12:00
10/13/2015 13:00
10/13/2015 14:00
10/13/2015 15:00
10/13/2015 16:00
10/13/2015 17:00
10/13/2015 18:00
10/13/2015 19:00
10/13/2015 20:00
10/13/2015 21:00
10/13/2015 22:00
10/13/2015 23:00
10/14/2015 0:00
10/14/2015 1:00
10/14/2015 2:00
10/14/2015 3:00
10/14/2015 4:00
10/14/2015 5:00
10/14/2015 6:00
10/14/2015 7:00
10/14/2015 8:00
10/14/2015 9:00
10/14/2015 10:00
10/14/2015 11:00
10/14/2015 12:00
10/14/2015 13:00
10/14/2015 14:00
10/14/2015 15:00
10/14/2015 16:00
10/14/2015 17:00
10/14/2015 18:00
10/14/2015 19:00
10/14/2015 20:00
10/14/2015 21:00
10/14/2015 22:00
10/14/2015 23:00
10/15/2015 0:00
10/15/2015 1:00
10/15/2015 2:00
10/15/2015 3:00
10/15/2015 4:00
10/15/2015 5:00
10/15/2015 6:00
10/15/2015 7:00
10/15/2015 8:00
10/15/2015 9:00
10/15/2015 10:00
10/15/2015 11:00
10/15/2015 12:00
10/15/2015 13:00
10/15/2015 14:00
10/15/2015 15:00
10/15/2015 16:00
10/15/2015 17:00
10/15/2015 18:00
10/15/2015 19:00
10/15/2015 20:00
10/15/2015 21:00
10/15/2015 22:00
10/15/2015 23:00
10/16/2015 0:00
10/16/2015 1:00
10/16/2015 2:00
10/16/2015 3:00
10/16/2015 4:00
10/16/2015 5:00
10/16/2015 6:00
10/16/2015 7:00
10/16/2015 8:00
10/16/2015 9:00
10/16/2015 10:00
10/16/2015 11:00
10/16/2015 12:00
10/16/2015 13:00
10/16/2015 14:00
10/16/2015 15:00
10/16/2015 16:00
10/16/2015 17:00
10/16/2015 18:00
10/16/2015 19:00
10/16/2015 20:00

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

0.308
031
0311
0.312
0.312
0.315
0317
0319
0.32
0318
0319
0321
0.324
0.327
0.327
0.329
0.331
0.329
0.334
0.337
0.339
0.338
0.335
0.333
0311
031
0.308
0.308
0.308
0.309
031
0.311
0.312
0.312
0.316
0.316
0.316
0.315
0.315
0.316
0317
0319
0.322
0.325
0.328
0.331
033
0.305
0.303
0.304
0.303
0.305
0.306
0.308
031
031
0.312
0318
0.327
0.325
0.325
0.326
0.328
0.318
0.306
0.309
0.303
0.314
0.316
0.307
0.283
0.285
0.292
0.29
0.296
0.299
0.304
031
0.316
0.319
0.319
032
0.319
0.317
0.309
0.306
0.303
0.299
0.299
0.296
0.297
0.299
0.298
0.299
03
0.301
0.302
0.303
0.304
0.306
0.308
031
0311
0312
0313
0313
0314
0314
0312
0311
0.307
0.306
0.305
0.305
0.305
0.304
0.302

pecificC

(uS/cm)

pecificC

TelemetryQualifiers

629.284
633.237
633.536
635.999
635.892
642.795
646.421
650.695
651.431
647.091
650.172
654.701
660.607
666.386
666.557
669.766
674.049
670.163
678.652
685.706
689.173
687.468
682.216
678.07
634.762
633.032
628.716
628.971
627.597
629.625
631.642
633.901
636.922
636.947
643.29
644.112
643.362
641.835
641.783
644.152
646.763
649.876
656.569
662.239
667.754
673.172
671.812
622.986
619.451
621.469
618.885
623.302
623.91
628.887
631.987
632.504
637.049
648.875
665.704
660.984
662.26
664.398
666.968
647.8
624.997
629.871
618.198
641.116
644.845
627.384
578.578
583.741
596.158
592.372
603.89
611.195
620.829
632.572
643.484
650.609
650.701
651.325
650.189
646.886
629.841
625.104
617.92
611.171
610.199
605.592
606.34
609.839
609.036
609.873
611.655
613.523
616.993
618.405
620.949
623.897
627.901
631.304
633.318
636.647
638.294
638.276
640.446
640.639
636.696
634.029
626.593
623.795
622.584
622.052
622.623
620.622
616.91

Temperature (C) TemperatureTelemetryQualifiers
29.088
28.988
28.894
28.803
28.697
28,611
28.525
28.436
28.363
28.376
28.362
28.431
28.567
28.539
28.729
28.839
28.975
29.279
29.065

2883
28.899
2885
29.015
28.939
29.133
28.987
28.886
28.774
28,678
28.586
28.498
28.408
28.346
2839
2831
2844
28.559
28,618
28.763
28.893
29.105
29.201
29.056
28.856
28.906
28.863
29.1
29.669
29.616
29.538
29.482
29.39
29.282
29.174
29.07
29.001
28.938
28.835
28.734
28.848
28.888
28.985
29.193
29.992
30328
30.126
30.148
29.887
29.622
2959
29.768
29.668
29509
29354
29.21
29.07
28.942
28.823
2872
28,607
28536
28538
28.761
28.898
29.435
29.707
29.768
29.729
29.621
29.507
29332
29.168
29.014
28.864
28.726
28.588
28.446
28316
28.191
28.08
27.98
27.899
27.824
27.758
27.696
27.648
27.638
27.628
27551
27.503
27.447
27.345
27.345
27.289
27.281
27.186
27.154

WaterLevel (ft) WaterLevelTelemetryQualifiers
0.823
0.822
0.823
0.821
0.822
0.821
0.821

0.82
0.818
0.815
0.814
0.814
0.817
0.813
0.815
0.818
0.818
0.817
0.816
0.813
0.811
0.809
0.809
0.807
0.807
0.805
0.804
0.804
0.802
0.803
0.803
0.801
0.799
0.796
0.793
0.793
0.791
0.791
0.794
0.792
0.796
0.793
0.792

0.79
0.787
0.788
0.788
0.788
0.788
0.787
0.787
0.787
0.787
0.787
0.787
0.786
0.783
0.781

0.78
0.778
0.779
0.779
0.779
0859
0853
0851
0853
0851
0848
0.847
0846
0.845
0.844
0843
0.841

0.84
0839
0837
0836
0834
0832
0829
0825

0.82
0.814
0.814
0.813
0.817
0.817
0.813
0.815
0.813
0.814
0.812
0.811
0.809
0.806
0.805
0.805
0.804
0.804
0.804
0.803
0.801
0.809
0.824
0.831
0.857
0.863
0.876
0.878
0.882
0.887

0.89
0.893
0.895
0.895



TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132

10/16/2015 21:00
10/16/2015 22:00
10/16/2015 23:00
10/17/2015 0:00
10/17/2015 1:00
10/17/2015 2:00
10/17/2015 3:00
10/17/2015 4:00
10/17/2015 5:00
10/17/2015 6:00
10/17/2015 7:00
10/17/2015 8:00
10/17/2015 9:00
10/17/2015 10:00
10/17/2015 11:00
10/17/2015 12:00
10/17/2015 13:00
10/17/2015 14:00
10/17/2015 15:00
10/17/2015 16:00
10/17/2015 17:00
10/17/2015 18:00
10/17/2015 19:00
10/17/2015 20:00
10/17/2015 21:00
10/17/2015 22:00
10/17/2015 23:00
10/18/2015 0:00
10/18/2015 1:00
10/18/2015 2:00
10/18/2015 3:00
10/18/2015 4:00
10/18/2015 5:00
10/18/2015 6:00
10/18/2015 7:00
10/18/2015 8:00
10/18/2015 9:00
10/18/2015 10:00
10/18/2015 11:00
10/18/2015 12:00
10/18/2015 13:00
10/18/2015 14:00
10/18/2015 15:00
10/18/2015 16:00
10/18/2015 17:00
10/18/2015 18:00
10/18/2015 19:00
10/18/2015 20:00
10/18/2015 21:00
10/18/2015 22:00
10/18/2015 23:00
10/19/2015 0:00

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

0.302
0.301
03
0.299
0.299
0.299
0.299
0.297
0.297
0.298
0.297
0.297
0.297
0.297
0.297
0.299
03
03
0.299
0.298
0.297
0.298
0.298
0.298
0.298
0.297
0.296
0.296
0.296
0.294
0.294
0.292
0.29
0.289
0.289
0.289
0.293
0.294
0.297
0.301
0.299
0.299
03
03
0.301
0.302
0.301
0.301
0.301
03
03
0.299

616.221
613.186
611.359
610.495
609.236
609.758
609.735
607.061
606.348
607.685
606.457
606.346
605.692
605.667
607
610.661
612.768
612.937
610.779
608.157
606.957
607.379
607.319
607.41
607.523
606.202
603.858
603.646
604.638
600.571
599.978
595.29
593.196
591.247
590.615
590.637
598.679
600.989
606.963
613.92
611.103
610.436
612.575
613.109
614.644
615.502
614.092
614.397
613.81
612.807
611.863
610.935

27.121
27.047
27.004
26.961
26.924
26.888
26.849
26.795
26.739
26.717
26.682
26.639
26.659
26.751
26.764
26.884
27.012
27.139
27.184
27.214
27.186
27.113
27.006

26.93
26.885
26.812

26.76
26.709
26.659
26.584
26.528
26.454
26.365
26.283
26.226
26.175
26.156
26.256
26.535
26.834
27.177
27.342
27.335
27.354

27.28
27.191
27.077
26.989
26.928
26.845

26.77
26.654

0.894
0.894
0.894
0.894
0.895
0.892
0.895
0.898
0.897
0.897
0.896
0.898
0.893
0.888
0.884
0.883
0.881
0.881
0.881
0.882
0.881
0.881
0.882
0.882
0.879
0.882
0.881
0.881

0.88
0.878
0.878
0.877
0.877
0.875
0.875
0.874
0.871
0.866
0.862
0.858
0.855
0.854
0.856
0.853
0.852
0.852
0.853
0.853
0.855
0.853
0.856
0.848



0.92

WaterlLevel (ft)

0.9

0.88

0.86

0.84

0.82

0.8

0.78

0.76

10/11/2015

10/12/2015

10/13/2015

10/14/2015

10/15/2015 10/16/2015

10/17/2015

10/18/2015

10/19/2015

10/20/2015




